1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

DATE: 11/16/2017SCALE:
UNITS :
APPROVAL DATE:
CSH      of
BLRS250 - XY (X-WIDTH / Y-COLOR)
BELDEN LADDER RACK
NTS
11/16/17
JCC
1 1
APPROVED BY:
BELDEN CABLE RUNWAY
PART NUMBER WIDTH (A) mm (in)
SHIPPING WEIGHT kg
(lbs)
BLRS250-12B 300 (12.00) 10.8 (24.0)
BLRS250-18B 460 (18.00) 12.7 (28.0)
BLRS250-24B 610 (24.00) 14.5 (32.0)
BLRS250-12W 300 (12.00) 10.8 (24.0)
BLRS250-18W 460 (18.00) 12.7 (28.0)
BLRS250-24W 610 (24.00) 14.5 (32.0)
BLRS250-xy
x - WIDTH
y - COLOR
STINGER DIMENSIONS:  1-1/2" x 3/8" x .065" (38.1mm x 9.53mm x 1.65mm)